Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

April 1, 2021 - April 30, 2021

30 98 1,710

New Registrations New Courses Started Videos Watched

1,152 2,568 1,001

Login Sessions Lessons Viewed Student Submissions




Daily Usage

From April 1, 2021 To April 30, 2021



Monthly Usage

From April 1, 2021 To April 30, 2021



Top 15 Most Active Courses

725 Course Activity

Enhance Your
Everyday Vocabulary

328 Course Activity

Landscaping 101

From April 1, 2021 To April 30, 2021

416 Course Activity

Journaling and
Memoir Writing

239 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

333 Course Activity

Geology 101

225 Course Activity

Introduction to
Gardening



198 Course Activity

Mixed Media Art

147 Course Activity

Business Math 101

104 Course Activity

Poetry Writing 101

179 Course Activity

Butterflies

131 Course Activity

Creative Writing
Workshop

104 Course Activity

Personal Finance
101: How to Manage
Your Money

165 Course Activity

Novel Writing 101

111 Course Activity

Punctuation and
Grammar 101

93 Course Activity

Writing Improvement
101



Top 30 Courses Joined

From April 1, 2021 To April 30, 2021

3 New Students 3 New Students 2 New Students

Google Sheets Basic English Building Children's
Speaking Skills Reading Skills

2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

Excel 2019 How to Teach Mixed Media Art
Reading

Fundamentals



2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

Mastering Introduction to Logic Healing Affirmations
Conversation Skills

2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

Introduction to Introduction to Chakra Clearing
Gardening Medical Coding

1 New Student 1 New Student 1 New Student

Chakras 101 Early Childhood End of Life Care
Development 101



1 New Student

Dreamweaver CS4

1 New Student

Humor Writing 101

1 New Student

Memory
Improvement

1 New Student

Pinterest

1 New Student

Anxiety Therapy 101

1 New Student

Auras: Viewing,
Identifying, and
Understanding

1 New Student

Pursuing Happiness:
Successful Strategies

1 New Student

Butterflies

1 New Student

Customer
Relationship
Management



1 New Student

Learn HTML - Create
Webpages Using
HTML5

1 New Student

Windows 10

1 New Student

Self Hypnosis 101:
Reshaping Your
Reality

1 New Student

Introduction to Music
Appreciation

1 New Student

How to Be Your Own
Life Coach

1 New Student

Medical Terminology
101



Daily Usage Table

From April 1, 2021 To April 30, 2021

B New ::::'ses Login Lessons Videos Student S—_—
Registrations S Sessions |Viewed Watched Submissions

Thu, Apr 1, 2021 2 7 58 76 63 29 235
Fri, Apr 2, 2021 - 3 25 43 18 15 104
Sat, Apr 3, 2021 1 2 26 27 14 11 81
Sun, Apr 4, 2021 - 2 27 38 27 17 111
Mon, Apr 5, 2021 - 3 37 49 49 11 149
Tue, Apr 6, 2021 - 2 51 66 34 26 179
Wed, Apr 7, 2021 1 2 40 82 68 19 212
Thu, Apr 8, 2021 - - 38 48 31 21 138
Fri, Apr 9, 2021 - 1 42 56 27 27 153
Sat, Apr 10, 2021 - - 29 33 13 15 20
Sun, Apr 11, 2021 2 2 21 33 28 5 91
Mon, Apr 12, 2021 - 2 37 75 55 36 205
Tue, Apr 13, 2021 2 1 33 91 47 32 206
Wed, Apr 14, 2021 4 10 46 89 62 33 244
Thu, Apr 15, 2021 4 8 48 130 92 54 336
Fri, Apr 16, 2021 - 3 58 96 72 34 263
Sat, Apr 17, 2021 - 3 22 48 31 19 123
Sun, Apr 18, 2021 - 2 16 50 37 41 146
Mon, Apr 19, 2021 1 3 46 101 76 45 272
Tue, Apr 20, 2021 - 2 52 117 73 82 326
Wed, Apr 21, 2021 2 3 63 99 68 41 276
Thu, Apr 22, 2021 2 5 69 214 127 55 472
Fri, Apr 23, 2021 - 2 51 116 76 33 278
Sat, Apr 24, 2021 1 2 27 48 29 25 132
Sun, Apr 25, 2021 2 6 12 64 49 21 154




Mon, Apr 26, 2021 3 4 48 187 114 76 432
Tue, Apr 27, 2021 2 8 43 149 88 69 359
Wed, Apr 28, 2021 1 5 30 115 77 47 275
Thu, Apr 29, 2021 - 3 27 115 89 34 268
Fri, Apr 30, 2021 - 2 30 113 76 28 249
Total 30 98 1,152 | 2,568 1,710 1,001 6,559




Thank Youl!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.



